Verbandsliga 2018/19 - gesamt

nach 5. Spieltag
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Team:

BC Waldkirch 1

BC WildDogs Waldshut 1
BC Freiburg 2

BC Freiburg 1

Lucky Strikers 1 Waldkirch
BC Lord of the Pins 1

BV Weil am Rhein e.V. 1
Lucky Strikers 2 Waldkirch

Verbandsliga 2018/19 - 5. Spieltag

03.02.2019

Platz:
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Top Ten der besten Serien

Platz:
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Top Ten der besten Spiele
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Sektion Bowling

Team:

BC WildDogs Waldshut 1
BC Waldkirch 1

BC Freiburg 1

BC Lord of the Pins 1
Lucky Strikers 2 Waldkirch
Lucky Strikers 1 Waldkirch
BV Weil am Rhein e.V. 1
BC Freiburg 2

Name:

Demers, Yves
Deiner, Michael
Dengler, Jens
Sperrle, Dirk
Deroo, Quentin
Baumer, Dieter
Eiser, Andreas
Lehmann, Monika
Wolf, Holger

Wacker, Kevin

Name:

Mdlder, Hartmut
Dengler, Jens
Wysocki, John
Demers, Yves
W acker, Kevin
Sperrle, Dirk
Deroo, Quentin
Klein, Gerd
Lehmann, Monika
Deiner, Michael

Metzger, Manfred

Leitung: Sektion Bowling

Club / Verein:
BC Freiburg
BC Freiburg
BC Waldkirch
BC Freiburg
BC Waldkirch
BC Waldkirch
BC Freiburg
BC Waldkirch
BC Waldkirch
BC Waldkirch

Club / Verein:

BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC Waldkirch

BC Waldkirch

BC Freiburg

BC Waldkirch

BC Freiburg

BC Waldkirch

BC Lord of the Pins
BC Waldkirch

BC Freiburg

BV Weil am Rhein e.V.

Punkte:

332
276
258
248
244
215
198
189

Punkte:

76
57
51
44
42
42
41
39

Pins:

25.633
23.983
24.187
24.932
24.355
23.815
23.310
23.495

Pins:

5.028
5.200
5.207
4.936
5.004
4.973
4.793
5.054

Hi Serie:
1.482
1.465
1.448
1.426
1.373
1.353
1.343
1.321
1.315
1.315

- - - - - - - -~ - -
N N NN NN NN NN

Hi Spiel:
267
265
257
256
251
248
244
243
238
237
237

Spiele:
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140

Spiele:
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

Schnitt:
211,71
209,29
206,86
203,71
196,14
193,29
191,86
188,71
187,86
187,86

Schnitt:
183,09
171,31
172,76
178,09
173,96
170,11
166,50
167,82

Schnitt:
179,57
185,71
185,96
176,29
178,71
177,61
171,18
180,50



